Kerf (Thickness) Triangle size "A"  Triangle size "B"  Triangle size "C"
0.090 0.160 0.180 0.250
0.100 0.160 0.180 0.250
0.110 0.160 0.180 0.250
0.120 0.160 0.180 0.250
0.130 0.160 0.180 0.250
0.140 0.160 0.180 0.250
0.150 0.160 0.180 0.250
0.160 0.160 0.180 0.250
0.170 0.160 0.180 0.250
0.180 0.160 0.180 0.250
Part No. Width MM Thickness Thickness Length Length Tip Feed Assy P/N
10755-C100 0.100" 2.54 mm 0.075" 1.91 mm 0.130" 3.30 mm 15120-C100
10755-C125 0.125" 3.18 mm 0.090" 2.29 mm 0.180" 4.57 mm 15120-C125
10755-C125-240 0.125" 3.18 mm 0.090" 2.29 mm 0.240" 6.10 mm 15120-C125-240
10755-C150 0.150" 3.81 mm 0.090" 2.29 mm 0.180" 4.57 mm 15120-C150
10755-C150-240 0.150" 3.81 mm 0.120" 3.05 mm 0.240" 6.10 mm 15120-C150-240
10755-C150-300 0.150" 3.81 mm 0.120" 3.05 mm 0.300" 7.62 mm 15120-C150-300
10755-C165 0.165" 4.19 mm 0.105" 2.67 mm 0.205" 5.21 mm 15120-C165
10755-C165-300 0.165" 4.19 mm 0.125" 3.18 mm 0.300" 7.62 mm 15120-C165-300
10755-C175 0.175" 4.45 mm 0.120" 3.05 mm 0.240" 6.10 mm 15120-C175
10755-C187 0.187" 4.75 mm 0.120" 3.05 mm 0.240" 6.10 mm 15120-C187
10755-C187-300 0.187" 4.75 mm 0.120" 3.05 mm 0.300" 7.62 mm 15120-C187-300
10755-C200 0.200" 5.08 mm 0.120" 3.05 mm 0.240" 6.10 mm 15120-C200
10755-C225 0.225" 5.72 mm 0.150" 3.81 mm 0.300" 7.62 mm 15120-C225
Rectangular Blanks
Triangle Tips
Size Chart for Triangle Tips
Size chart for rectangular tips
Stellite X12 Precision Cobalt Alloy
Triangle Tips are a equalateral triangle, (all three sides are the same dimension)
So the dimensions above are basically 3 triangle sides; "A", "B", "C".
Each of the 3 triangle sizes can be made in any of the kerf (thickness) sizes above.
17371 NE 67th Ct., Suite A12  Redmond, WA 98052